[bookmark: _GoBack]Additional Questions – Design & Construct - Renewal:


Has your practice ever provided any construction and/or professional services in respect of fire safety consultancy, fire engineering and fire risk assessments, basements, airports (airside) or hospitals?

Answer, “yes” or “no”
If, Yes, please provide contract details, to include, but not strictly limited to:
· Project Name/Client
· Nature and Type of Project
· Total Contract Value
· Value of Proposer (Insured’s) Contract
· Start and Completion Dates
· Services/Scope of Services provided
· Sign off / any critical responsibility
· Is this an area/sector of specialism for the insured?

Please feel free to provide details in the body of response email.



Has your practice ever provided any construction and/or professional services in respect of nuclear and/or energy generation and/or other form of power plant and/or chemical & petrochemical, waste to energy and/or biomass?

Answer, “yes” or “no”
If, Yes, please provide contract details.




Has your practice undertaken projects in the last 10 years where you design concrete floating slab foundations for warehousing and/or manufacturing buildings exceeding 10,000 square metres?

Answer, “yes” or “no”
If, Yes, please provide contract details.

